)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 10:03:02 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0897 (Rat #0513, Act #0412 of 1982) General Bill, By W.W. Doar, E.J. Patterson, H. Rubin and T.E. Smith
Similar (H 3753)

A Bill to amend Section 44-17-540, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to setting hearings for
mental health judicial commitment proceedings so as to permit the hearing to be held on the same day as the designated
examinations for persons admitted pursuant to Section 44-17-410.

03/23/82
03/23/82
04/27/82
04/27/82
04/27/82
04/28/82
04/29/82
04/29/82
05/13/82
06/02/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/07/82
06/07/82
06/07/82
06/18/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-3

Read second time SJ-3

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-27

Introduced and read first time HJ-2679

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2679
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2943
Read second time HJ-3834

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3858

Ratified R 513 SJ-54

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/82

Act No. 412

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



