## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:03:02 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## S\*0897 (Rat #0513, Act #0412 of 1982) General Bill, By W.W. Doar, E.J. Patterson, H. Rubin and T.E. Smith Similar (H 3753)

A Bill to amend Section 44-17-540, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to setting hearings for mental health judicial commitment proceedings so as to permit the hearing to be held on the same day as the designated examinations for persons admitted pursuant to Section 44-17-410.

	•	·
03/23/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
03/23/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-23
04/27/82	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-3
04/27/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
04/27/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3
04/28/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-27
04/29/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2679
04/29/82	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2679
05/13/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2943
06/02/82	House	Read second time HJ-3834
06/03/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3858
06/03/82	Senate	Ratified R 513 SJ-54
06/07/82		Signed By Governor
06/07/82		Effective date 06/07/82
06/07/82		Act No. 412
06/18/82		Copies available